iB
al
an
ce
 H
TO
 S
ys

54
18
Ordering Information
iBalance HTO Instrument Set (AR-13400S) includes:
Steel Rule, 120 mm  AR-13410
Cobb Elevator  AR-13411-01
Posterior Elevator  AR-13411-02
NV Shield, left, SM/MD  AR-13412-01
NV Shield, right, SM/MD  AR-13412-02
NV Shield, left, LG/XL  AR-13412-03
NV Shield, right, LG/XL   AR-13412-04
Fastener & Lock Washer  AR-13413
NV Shield Handle  AR-13414
Hex Driver  AR-13415
Adjustable Base, left  AR-13416-01
Adjustable Base, right  AR-13416-02
Keyhole Guide, left  AR-13417-01
Keyhole Guide, right  AR-13417-02
Alignment Handle  AR-13418
Hinge Pin Aimer  AR-13419-01
Hinge Pin Aimer, Collet Nut  AR-13419-02
Biplanar Alignment Mount  AR-13420-01
Biplanar Alignment Bar  AR-13420-02
Multi-Tool  AR-13421
Fixation Pin  AR-13422
Tissue Protector  AR-13423
Hinge Pin Drill, AO Connection  AR-13424-01
Hinge Pin Drill, Chuck Connection  AR-13424-02
Hinge Pin  AR-13424-03
Hinge Pin Drill Stop  AR-13424-04
Keyhole Reamer  AR-13425
Keyhole Provisional Pin  AR-13426
Cutting Guide, left, SM/MD  AR-13427-01
Cutting Guide, right, SM/MD  AR-13427-02
Cutting Guide, left, LG/XL AR-13428-01
Cutting Guide, right, LG/XL  AR-13428-02
Medial Osteotome, beveled  AR-13429-01
Osteotome Handle  AR-13429-02
Opening Jack, back arm  AR-13430-01
Opening Jack, front arm  AR-13430-02
Opening Jack Fastener  AR-13430-03
Opening Jack Turn Key  AR-13430-04
Correction Guide, SM/MD  AR-13431-01
Correction Guide, LG/XL  AR-13431-02
Graft Tamp  AR-13432
Anchor Drill Guide  AR-13433
Anchor Drill, Chuck Connection  AR-13434-01
Anchor Drill, AO Connection  AR-13434-02
Anchor Depth Gauge  AR-13435
Anchor Tap Guide  AR-13436
Cortical Bone Tap, 4.5 mm AR-13437
Driver Handle  AR-13438
Anchor Driver  AR-13439
iBalance Instrument Case  AR-13400C
19
20
iBalance Implants:
iBalance HTO Implant, SM 12˚ AR-13400S-12
iBalance HTO Implant, SM 6˚/MD 5˚ AR-13400M-05
iBalance HTO Implant, SM 7˚/MD 6˚ AR-13400M-06
iBalance HTO Implant, SM 8˚/MD 7˚ AR-13400M-07
iBalance HTO Implant, SM 9˚/MD 8˚ AR-13400M-08
iBalance HTO Implant, SM 10˚/MD 9˚ AR-13400M-09
iBalance HTO Implant, SM 11˚/MD 10˚ AR-13400M-10
iBalance HTO Implant, SM 13˚/MD 11˚ AR-13400M-11
iBalance HTO Implant, SM 14˚/MD 12˚ AR-13400M-12
iBalance HTO Implant, SM 15˚/MD 13˚ AR-13400M-13
iBalance HTO Implant, MD 14˚ AR-13400M-14
iBalance HTO Implant, MD 15˚ AR-13400M-15
iBalance HTO Implant, LG 5˚ AR-13400L-05
iBalance HTO Implant, LG 6˚/XL 5˚ AR-13400L-06
iBalance HTO Implant, LG 7˚/XL 6˚ AR-13400L-07
iBalance HTO Implant, LG 8˚/XL 7˚ AR-13400L-08

PATENT PENDING
©2012, Arthrex Inc.  All rights reserved.  LB1-0122-EN_B
ORDERING INFORMATION
iBalance Implants:
iBalance HTO Implant, SM 12˚ AR-13400S-12
iBalance HTO Implant, SM 6˚/MD 5˚ AR-13400M-05
iBalance HTO Implant, SM 7˚/MD 6˚ AR-13400M-06
iBalance HTO Implant, SM 8˚/MD 7˚ AR-13400M-07
iBalance HTO Implant, SM 9˚/MD 8˚ AR-13400M-08
iBalance HTO Implant, SM 10˚/MD 9˚ AR-13400M-09
iBalance HTO Implant, SM 11˚/MD 10˚ AR-13400M-10
iBalance HTO Implant, SM 13˚/MD 11˚ AR-13400M-11
iBalance HTO Implant, SM 14˚/MD 12˚ AR-13400M-12
iBalance HTO Implant, SM 15˚/MD 13˚ AR-13400M-13
iBalance HTO Implant, MD 14˚ AR-13400M-14
iBalance HTO Implant, MD 15˚ AR-13400M-15
iBalance HTO Implant, LG 5˚ AR-13400L-05
iBalance HTO Implant, LG 6˚/XL 5˚ AR-13400L-06
iBalance HTO Implant, LG 7˚/XL 6˚ AR-13400L-07
iBalance HTO Implant, LG 8˚/XL 7˚ AR-13400L-08
iBalance HTO Implant, LG 9˚/XL 8˚ AR-13400L-09
iBalance HTO Implant, LG 10˚/XL 9˚ AR-13400L-10
iBalance HTO Implant, LG 11˚/XL 10˚ AR-13400L-11
iBalance HTO Implant, LG 12˚/XL 11˚ AR-13400L-12
iBalance HTO Implant, LG 13˚/XL 12˚ AR-13400L-13
iBalance HTO Implant, LG 14˚/XL 13˚ AR-13400L-14
iBalance HTO Implant, LG 15˚/XL 14˚ AR-13400L-15